CMCP9000FG Preconfigured Systems
For SKF On-Line System IMx-8 and IMx-16
Features
• For up to two IMx’s
• Fiberglass Enclosure, IP68
• Pre-Assembled Panel with Din Rail
• Wire Duct
• Power Distribution Terminals

Rev.: 1.0
 Issued June 2023
Ordering Information
For 1x IMx, No Network Switch
CMCP9000FG-01-00-00  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, No Power Supply (POE)
CMCP9000FG-01-00-DC  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-01-00-AC  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-01-WIFIID-AC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Dome Antennas, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-01-WIFIIP-AC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Ext. Antenna Connections, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-01-LTE-AC  Fiberglass Encl., 4G LTE, Dual Dome Antennas for MiMo, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-01-WIFIID-DC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Dome Antennas, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-01- WIFIIP-DC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Ext. Antenna Connections, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-01-LTE-DC  Fiberglass Encl., 4G LTE, Dual Dome Antennas for MiMo, DC Power Input
For 2x IMx’s, With 5 Port Network Switch
CMCP9000FG-02-00-00  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, No Power Supply (POE)
CMCP9000FG-02-00-DC  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-02-00-AC  Fiberglass Encl., Ethernet, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-02-WIFIID-AC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Dome Antennas, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-02-WIFIIP-AC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Ext. Antenna Connections, Power Supply
CMCP9000FG-02-LTE-AC  Fiberglass Encl., 4G LTE, Dual Dome Antennas for MiMo, Power Supply.
CMCP9000FG-02-WIFIID-DC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Dome Antennas, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-02- WIFIIP-DC Fiberglass Encl., WiFi, Dual Ext. Antenna Connections, DC Power Input
CMCP9000FG-02-LTE-DC  Fiberglass Encl., 4G LTE, Dual Dome Antennas for MiMo, DC Power Input